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MEDIDAS 13-17
SERIES 50-70
IND. VELOCIDAD H-W
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FASTWAY

LOAD INDEX

SPEED
SYMBOL

OVERAL
WITH(mm)

OVERALL
DIAMETER (mm)

TREAD
DEPTH (mm)

STANDAR
LOAD (kg)

INFLATED
PRESSURE
(kPa)

185/60R14

185/65R14

215/65R15

215/70R15

205/60R16

215/60R16

225/60R16

215/56R17

82

82

82

86

82

84

88

88

82

85

88

88

91

95

91

91

91

o4

94

96

98

81

83

87

91

91

92

95

98

98

100

94

102

102

177

177

189

189

194

189

189

201

201

201

201

201

209

209

221

221

194

201

214

209

221

221

228

240

226

228

576

584

578

596

585

603

603

621

577

595

615

615

635

635

635

627

627

647

647

661

683

592

610

620

620

632

652

664

686

676

688

668

724

724

75

75

7.5

7.5

8.2

75

475

475

475

530

475

500

560

475

515

560

560

615

615

615

615

670

710

750

462

545

615

630

690

750

750

800

670

850

850

250

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300
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